 Product Bulletin FX06 Field Controller
 Issue Date November 27, 2006
FX06 Field Controller
The FX06 is a compact field controller in the Facility
Explorer range of products. The controller is designed
specifically for commercial Heating, Ventilating, Air
Conditioning, and Refrigeration (HVACR) applications.
The FX06 is a high performance controller with a

Figure 8: FX06 Dimensions Including Communication Module
FX06 Field Controller Product Bulletin    5
Ordering Codes
Tables 1 through 7 give ordering information for the FX06 Controllers, FX06 Accessories, Room Command Modules
and Configuration Software.
Table 1: FX06 Field Controller Ordering Information
Product Code
Number
6    FX06 Field Controller Product Bulletin
Description
LP-FX06P00-000C FX06 Controller with 4 Analog Inputs (AIs), 5 Binary Inputs (BIs): 2 Analog Outputs (AOs) (0-10 V),
6 Binary Outputs (BOs) (Relays)
LP-FX06P01-000C FX06 Controller with 4 AIs, 5 BIs: 2 AOs (0-10 V), 6 BOs (Relays), N2 Open Module, 1 cable set
LP-FX06P02-000C FX06 Controller with 4 AIs, 5 BIs: 2 AOs (0-10 V), 6 BOs (Relays), LONWORKS Module, 1 cable set
LP-FX06P03-000C FX06 Controller with 4 AIs, 5 BIs: 2 AOs (0-10 V), 6 BOs (Relays), RS232C Module, 1 cable set
LP-FX06P10-000C FX06 Controller with 4 AIs, 5 BIs: 2 AOs (1 0-10 V, 1 PWM [Factory setting]), 6 BOs (Relays)
LP-FX06P11-000C FX06 Controller with 4 AIs, 5 BIs: 2 AOs (1 0-10 V, 1 PWM [Factory setting]), 6 BOs (Relays),
N2 Open Module, 1 cable set
LP-FX06P12-000C FX06 Controller with 4 AIs, 5 BIs: 2 AOs (1 0-10 V, 1 PWM [Factory setting]), 6 BOs (Relays),
LONWORKS Module, 1 cable set
LP-FX06P13-000C FX06 Controller with 4 AIs, 5 BIs: 2 AOs (1 0-10 V, 1 PWM [Factory setting]), 6 BOs (Relays),
RS232C Module, 1 cable set
LP-FX06P20-000C FX06 Controller with 4 AIs, 5 BIs: 2 AOs (0-10 V), 6 BOs (4 Relays, 2 Triacs)
LP-FX06P21-000C FX06 Controller with 4 AIs, 5 BIs: 2 AOs (0-10 V), 6 BOs (4 Relays, 2 Triacs), N2 Open Module,
1 cable set
LP-FX06P22-000C FX06 Controller with 4 AIs, 5 BIs: 2 AOs (0-10 V), 6 BOs (4 Relays, 2 Triacs), LONWORKS Module,
1 cable set
LP-FX06P23-000C FX06 Controller with 4 AIs, 5 BIs: 2 AOs (0-10 V), 6 BOs (4 Relays, 2 Triacs), RS232C Module,
1 cable set
LP-FX06P30-000C FX06 Controller with 4 AIs, 5 BIs: 2 AOs (0-10 V), 6 BOs (3 Interlocked Relays, 1 Free Relay,
2 Triacs)
LP-FX06P31-000C FX06 Controller with 4 AIs, 5 BIs: 2 AOs (0-10 V), 6 BOs (3 Interlocked Relays, 1 Free Relay,
2 Triacs), N2 Open Module, 1 cable set
LP-FX06P32-000C FX06 Controller with 4 AIs, 5 BIs: 2 AOs (0-10 V), 6 BOs (3 Interlocked Relays, 1 Free Relay,
2 Triacs), LONWORKS Module, 1 cable set
LP-FX06P33-000C FX06 Controller with 4 AIs, 5 BIs: 2 AOs (0-10 V), 6 BOs (3 Interlocked Relays, 1 Free Relay,
2 Triacs) RS232C Module, 1 cable set
Table 2: Communication Module Ordering Information
Product Code
Number
Description
LP-NET061-000C N2 Open Communication Module
LP-NET062-000C LONWORKS Communication Module
LP-NET063-000C RS232C Communication Module
FX06 Field Controller Product Bulletin    7
Table 3: Accessories Ordering Information
Product Code
Number
Description
LP-KIT006-010C Cable set for LP-FX06Px0-000C Original Equipment Manufacturer (OEM) models delivered
without a cable set.
LP-KIT007-005C Link cable for the connection of the FX06 to the Panel Mount MUI display – 3 m (9.8 ft)
LP-KIT100-000C FX Programming Key
DT-9100-8901 Power Supply Adapter for Programming Key:  230 VAC/12 VDC
Table 4: Room Command Modules (80 mm x 80 mm, °C) Available in Europe
Product Code
Number
Description
TM-2140-0000 Room Sensor Module, temperature sensor only
TM-2150-0000 Room Sensor Module, occupancy button and LED
TM-2160-0000 Room Sensor Module, 12-28°C setpoint dial, occupancy button and LED
TM-2160-0002 Room Sensor Module, 12-28°C setpoint dial, occupancy button and LED, fan speed
override
TM-2160-0005 Room Sensor Module, +/- setpoint dial, occupancy button and LED
TM-2160-0007 Room Sensor Module, +/- setpoint dial, occupancy button and LED, fan speed override
TM-2190-0000 Room Sensor Module, 12-28°C setpoint dial
TM-2190-0005 Room Sensor Module, +/- setpoint dial
Table 5: Room Command Modules (80 x 120 mm, °F/°C) Available in North America
Product Code
Number
Description
TM-2141-0000 Room Sensor Module, temperature sensor only
TM-2151-0000 Room Sensor Module, occupancy button and LED
TM-2161-0000 Room Sensor Module, 54-82°F/12-28°C setpoint dial, occupancy button and LED
TM-2161-0002 Room Sensor Module, 54-82°F/12-28°C setpoint dial, occupancy button and LED, fan
speed override
TM-2161-0005 Room Sensor Module, +/- setpoint dial, occupancy button and LED
TM-2161-0007 Room Sensor Module, +/- setpoint dial, occupancy button and LED, fan speed override
TM-2191-0000 Room Sensor Module, 54-82°F/12-28°C setpoint dial
TM-2191-0005 Room Sensor Module, +/- setpoint dial
Table 6: User Interfaces Ordering Information
Product Code
Numbers
Description